

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**



| | |
|------------------------------------|---|
| 65 WRIT PETITION NO. 7499 OF 2023 | 79 WRIT PETITION NO. 14194 OF 2023 |
| ... | ... |
| 66 WRIT PETITION NO. 7751 OF 2023 | 80 WRIT PETITION NO. 14195 OF 2023 |
| ... | ... |
| 67 WRIT PETITION NO. 8084 OF 2023 | 81 WRIT PETITION NO. 14209 OF 2023 |
| ... | ... |
| 68 WRIT PETITION NO. 10220 OF 2023 | 82 WRIT PETITION NO. 15445 OF 2023 |
| ... | ... |
| 69 WRIT PETITION NO. 10702 OF 2023 | 83 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2145 OF 2022 |
| ... | ... |
| 70 WRIT PETITION NO. 11131 OF 2023 | 84 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2153 OF 2022 |
| ... | ... |
| 71 WRIT PETITION NO. 11389 OF 2023 | 85 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2851 OF 2022 |
| ... | ... |
| 72 WRIT PETITION NO. 11959 OF 2023 | 86 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3160 OF 2022 |
| ... | ... |
| 73 WRIT PETITION NO. 11985 OF 2023 | 87 FIRST APPEAL NO. 4228 OF 2022 |
| ... | ... |
| 74 WRIT PETITION NO. 12532 OF 2023 | 88 FIRST APPEAL NO. 261 OF 2023 |
| ... | ... |
| 75 WRIT PETITION NO. 12534 OF 2023 | 89 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2061 OF 2023 |
| ... | ... |
| 76 WRIT PETITION NO. 12553 OF 2023 | 90 CONT. PETITION NO. 578 OF 2019 IN RA/51/2019 |
| ... | ... |
| 77 WRIT PETITION NO. 13825 OF 2023 | 91 CONT. PETITION NO. 94 OF 2021 IN WP/4556/2003 |
| ... | ... |
| 78 WRIT PETITION NO. 14193 OF 2023 | 92 CONT. PETITION NO. 29 OF 2023 IN WP/6266/2006 |

AGP's for State : Mr. A.S. Shinde, Mrs. M.L. Sangit & Mrs. R.R.
Tandale

...
CORAM : S.G. MEHARE, J.

DATED : JANUARY 10, 2024

PER COURT:-

1. Court time is over. Hence, the matters could not be heard.
2. Stand over to 04.03.2024.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(S.G. MEHARE, J.)