



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

- 53 CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 798 OF 2022 IN WP/4409/2015
54 WRIT PETITION NO. 12794 OF 2023
55 WRIT PETITION NO. 14680 OF 2023
57 WRIT PETITION NO. 1794 OF 2024
62 WRIT PETITION NO. 7499 OF 2023
63 WRIT PETITION NO. 7751 OF 2023
64 WRIT PETITION NO. 10220 OF 2023
65 WRIT PETITION NO. 10702 OF 2023
66 WRIT PETITION NO. 11389 OF 2023

AGP for State : Mrs. R. R. Tandale (Choure), Mrs. M. L. Sangit,
 Mr. A. S. Shinde

CORAM : S. G. MEHARE, J.

DATE : 04-03-2024

PER COURT :-

1. Court time is over. Hence, the matters could not be heard.
2. Stand over to 15.04.2024.
3. *Interim* relief, if any, to continue till then.

**(S. G. MEHARE)
JUDGE**