

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

51 WRIT PETITION NO. 2599 OF 2020	65 WRIT PETITION NO. 10220 OF 2023
...	...
52 WRIT PETITION NO. 4000 OF 2020	66 WRIT PETITION NO. 10702 OF 2023
...	...
53 WRIT PETITION NO. 5838 OF 2020	67 WRIT PETITION NO. 11389 OF 2023
...	...
54 WRIT PETITION NO. 1141 OF 2022	68 WRIT PETITION NO. 12560 OF 2023
...	...
55 WRIT PETITION NO. 3511 OF 2022	69 WRIT PETITION NO. 12794 OF 2023
...	...
56 WRIT PETITION NO. 7978 OF 2022	70 WRIT PETITION NO. 14572 OF 2023
...	...
57 WRIT PETITION NO. 8357 OF 2022	71 WRIT PETITION NO. 14642 OF 2023
...	...
58 WRIT PETITION NO. 1656 OF 2023	73 WRIT PETITION NO. 15032 OF 2023
...	...
59 WRIT PETITION NO. 5020 OF 2023	74 WRIT PETITION NO. 15043 OF 2023
...	...
61 WRIT PETITION NO. 7499 OF 2023	75 WRIT PETITION NO. 15054 OF 2023
...	...
62 WRIT PETITION NO. 7751 OF 2023	76 WRIT PETITION NO. 15055 OF 2023
...	...
64 WRIT PETITION NO. 9483 OF 2023	142 WRIT PETITION NO. 179 OF 2005
	...
	143 WRIT PETITION NO. 3237 OF 2010 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 3043 OF 2015

...
AGP's for Respondent/State : Mr. S.N. Kendre, Mr. A.S. Shinde, Mrs.
M.L. Sangit, Mr. N.B. Patil, Mr. P.D. Patil, Mrs. A.S. Mantri

...
CORAM : S.G. MEHARE, J.

DATED : APRIL 15, 2024

PER COURT:-

1. Court time is over. Hence, the matters could not be heard.
2. Stand over to 27.06.2024.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(S.G. MEHARE, J.)