



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD
WRIT PETITION NO. 3511 OF 2022**

**HANIFKHA YUNUSKHA AND OTHERS
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS**

...

Mr. Dhananjay A. Naik, Advocate for the Petitioners.

Mr. A. S. Shinde, AGP for Respondents-State.

Mr. Taher Ali Quadri, Advocate for Respondent Nos.10 to 13.

...

**CORAM : S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.
DATED : 27th JUNE, 2024.**

P.C.:-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates and category mentioned against them.
2. Interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
963 WRIT PETITION NO. 3511 OF 2022	09.08.2024
964 WRIT PETITION NO. 3524 OF 2022	
966 WRIT PETITION NO. 7978 OF 2022	
967 WRIT PETITION NO. 8357 OF 2022	
968 WRIT PETITION NO. 13139 OF 2022	
969 WRIT PETITION NO. 1656 OF 2023	
970 WRIT PETITION NO. 1750 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 13950 OF 2023	
972 WRIT PETITION NO. 7499 OF 2023	13.08.2024
973 WRIT PETITION NO. 7751 OF 2023	
974 WRIT PETITION NO. 9483 OF 2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13068 OF 2023 IN WP/9483/2023	
975 WRIT PETITION NO. 10220 OF 2023	
976 WRIT PETITION NO. 10702 OF 2023	
978 WRIT PETITION NO. 12560 OF 2023	

<p>979 WRIT PETITION NO. 12794 OF 2023</p> <p>980 WRIT PETITION NO. 14572 OF 2023</p> <p>981 WRIT PETITION NO. 14642 OF 2023</p> <p>982 WRIT PETITION NO. 15032 OF 2023</p> <p>983 WRIT PETITION NO. 15375 OF 2023</p> <p>984 WRIT PETITION NO. 881 OF 2024</p> <p>985 WRIT PETITION NO. 3173 OF 2024</p> <p>986 WRIT PETITION NO. 3850 OF 2024</p> <p>987 WRIT PETITION NO. 4155 OF 2024</p> <p>988 WRIT PETITION NO. 5583 OF 2024</p> <p>989 CONT. PETITION NO. 223 OF 2019 IN WP/3409/2003 WITH CONT. PETITION NO. 226 OF 2019 IN WP/8601/2005 WITH CONT. PETITION NO. 225 OF 2019 IN WP/8088/2018</p>	
<p>990 WRIT PETITION NO. 5190 OF 2000 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 5188 OF 2000</p>	19.08.2024
<p>992 WRIT PETITION NO. 6360 OF 2010 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 16982 OF 2010 IN WP/6360/2010</p>	

**(S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR)
JUDGE**