



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

.....
Mr. B.A. Shinde, Mr. A. D. Wange, Mrs. M. L. Sangit and
Mrs. Ashlesha S. Deshmukh – AGPs for the State
.....

CORAM : NEERAJ P. DHOTE, J.

DATED : 20TH NOVEMBER, 2025

PER COURT : -

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim protection/interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, shall continue till the next date.

Matters	Next Date
945 WRIT PETITION NO. 6535 OF 2023 946 WRIT PETITION NO. 6720 OF 2023 947 WRIT PETITION NO. 7499 OF 2023 948 WRIT PETITION NO. 8447 OF 2023 949 WRIT PETITION NO. 8467 OF 2023 950 WRIT PETITION NO. 8730 OF 2023 951 WRIT PETITION NO. 10281 OF 2023 952 WRIT PETITION NO. 10557 OF 2023 953 WRIT PETITION NO. 10958 OF 2023 954 WRIT PETITION NO. 11004 OF 2023 955 WRIT PETITION NO. 11005 OF 2023	08.12.2025
957 WRIT PETITION NO. 11165 OF 2023 958 WRIT PETITION NO. 11498 OF 2023 959 WRIT PETITION NO. 11582 OF 2023 960 WRIT PETITION NO. 12971 OF 2023 961 WRIT PETITION NO. 13119 OF 2023 962 WRIT PETITION NO. 13176 OF 2023 963 WRIT PETITION NO. 14336 OF 2023 965 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1247 OF 2017 WITH FIRST APPEAL NO. 1248 OF 2017	09.12.2025
966 FIRST APPEAL NO. 943 OF 2018 967 WRIT PETITION NO. 861 OF 2022 968 WRIT PETITION NO. 918 OF 2022	10.12.2025

969 WRIT PETITION NO. 920 OF 2022 970 WRIT PETITION NO. 1823 OF 2022 971 WRIT PETITION NO. 1903 OF 2022	10.12.2025
---	------------

[NEERAJ P. DHOTE]
JUDGE